
 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Junior Women's Sabre


Team


Day 5 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r29)



      Tableau of 8

    Tableau of 8     Semi-finals   Final
   1   ENGLAND   ENG      
          ENGLAND 

8                                
      Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   ENGLAND 
   5   WALES   WAL       45/34 >>
  Referee: SELIG Mike ENG       INDIA      

4   INDIA   IND  45/37 >>     
        Referee: MCLELLAN Sam SCO   AUSTRALIA 
   3   SCOTLAND   SCO           45/39 >>
          SCOTLAND      

6                 
      Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   AUSTRALIA 
   7             45/35 >>
          AUSTRALIA 

2   AUSTRALIA   AUS     
          Third place
         INDIA 
        Referee: GUCLUER Ilgin TUR   INDIA 
         SCOTLAND  45/37 >>

 

Tableau of 8 : INDIA  45/37  WALES       ^

(https://www.st37.fr/)

(https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)



INDIA Hits Score Score Hits WALES

ABI Devi Laishram 5 5 2 2 HOWES Georgia

GUPTA Shreya 5 10 5 3 CRAIG Rhiannon

KOTWAL Kritarthi 4 14 15 10 CORCORAN Erin

ABI Devi Laishram 6 20 15 0 CRAIG Rhiannon

KOTWAL Kritarthi 4 24 25 10 HOWES Georgia

GUPTA Shreya 5 29 30 5 CORCORAN Erin

KOTWAL Kritarthi 6 35 33 3 RUSSELL AMELIE

ABI Devi Laishram 5 40 35 2 CORCORAN Erin

GUPTA Shreya 5 45 37 2 HOWES Georgia

 

Semi-finals : INDIA  34/45  ENGLAND       ^

INDIA Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

ABI Devi Laishram 2 2 5 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

GUPTA Shreya 8 10 6 1 SAUNDERS Nicole

KOTWAL Kritarthi 3 13 15 9 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

ABI Devi Laishram 3 16 20 5 SAUNDERS Nicole

KOTWAL Kritarthi 3 19 25 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

GUPTA Shreya 5 24 30 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

BABY REDDY Murikinati 3 27 35 5 SEZILLE Hui Xin

ABI Devi Laishram 6 33 40 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

GUPTA Shreya 1 34 45 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

 

Semi-finals : AUSTRALIA  45/35  SCOTLAND       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits SCOTLAND

HARDGE Gaia 5 5 1 1 LLEWELLYN Elsie

VASILEVA Veronika 5 10 6 5 PAUL Honor

ZOU Yelin 5 15 7 1 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

HARDGE Gaia 5 20 15 8 PAUL Honor

ZOU Yelin 5 25 24 9 LLEWELLYN Elsie

VASILEVA Veronika 5 30 28 4 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

ZOU Yelin 5 35 30 2 PAUL Honor

HARDGE Gaia 5 40 31 1 WILSON-SMITH Charlotte

VASILEVA Veronika 5 45 35 4 LLEWELLYN Elsie

 

Final : AUSTRALIA  45/39  ENGLAND       ^

AUSTRALIA Hits Score Score Hits ENGLAND

HARDGE Gaia 0 0 5 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

VASILEVA Veronika 10 10 9 4 SEZILLE Hui Xin

ZOU Yelin 1 11 15 6 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

HARDGE Gaia 8 19 20 5 SEZILLE Hui Xin

ZOU Yelin 1 20 25 5 BRIERLEY Bethany

VASILEVA Veronika 10 30 28 3 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

ZOU Yelin 5 35 32 4 SEZILLE Hui Xin

HARDGE Gaia 5 40 39 7 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen

VASILEVA Veronika 5 45 39 0 BRIERLEY Bethany

 

Third place : SCOTLAND  37/45  INDIA       ^

SCOTLAND Hits Score Score Hits INDIA

(https://www.st37.fr/)

(https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)



PAUL Honor 0 0 5 5 ABI Devi Laishram

LLEWELLYN Elsie 10 10 8 3 BABY REDDY Murikinati

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte 1 11 15 7 GUPTA Shreya

PAUL Honor 7 18 20 5 KOTWAL Kritarthi

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte 3 21 25 5 ABI Devi Laishram

LLEWELLYN Elsie 4 25 30 5 GUPTA Shreya

WILSON-SMITH Charlotte 5 30 35 5 KOTWAL Kritarthi

PAUL Honor 1 31 40 5 GUPTA Shreya

LLEWELLYN Elsie 6 37 45 5 ABI Devi Laishram
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OUR SOLUTION

VIDEO REFEREEING (https://www.st37.fr/video-refereeing)
VIDEO TRAINING (https://www.st37.fr/video-training)

VIDEO PRODUCTION (https://www.st37.fr/video-production)

ROBOTISED CAMERAS (https://www.st37.fr/robotised-cameras)

PRODUCTS

VIDEO REPLAY (https://www.st37.fr/video-replay)
SKOUTING (https://www.st37.fr/skouting)

VIDEO KITS (https://www.st37.fr/video-kit-basic)
ENGARDE (https://www.engarde-escrime.com/)

ST37

BE THE FIRST (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com)

TERMS AND CONDITIONS (https://www.st37.fr/_files/ugd/cb42b7_e26bf64104d14cb0af860ece8c5fcaab.pdf)
PRIVACY POLICY (https://www.st37.fr/privacy-police)

(https://www.instagram.com/st37.fr/)

(https://www.facebook.com/ST37-

2168608986551264/)(https://twitter.com/ST37fr)

(https://www.linkedin.com/company/st37-

sport-

et-

technologie/)(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC0FAiP4OLd

(https://www.st37.fr/)

(https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)



 

 

Commonwealth Fencing Championships

Junior Women's Sabre


Team


Day 5 - Monday 15 August 2022

  -  Engarde Smart (app.php?id=1880r29)



Overall ranking (5 teams)

 Rank   Name   Country 

 1 

 AUSTRALIA

     HARDGE Gaia 

     VASILEVA Veronika 

     ZOU Yelin  

  AUS  

 2 

 ENGLAND

     BRIERLEY Bethany 

     ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen 

     SAUNDERS Nicole 

     SEZILLE Hui Xin  

  ENG  

 3 

 INDIA

     ABI Devi Laishram 

     BABY REDDY Murikinati 

     GUPTA Shreya 

     KOTWAL Kritarthi  

  IND  

 4 

 SCOTLAND

     LLEWELLYN Elsie 

     PAUL Honor 

     QUINN Caitlin 

     WILSON-SMITH Charlotte  

  SCO  

(https://www.st37.fr/)

(https://engarde-service.com/)

KNOW MORE ABOUT US (https://st37.engarde-escrime.com/)


